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e Sig. Renato Benigni

16° Trofeo F.lli LONGO 2° Edizione
Carona 9 Settembre 2012
Ordine Di Arrivo

Gotti Paolo
Corlazzoli Angelo
Bonetti Maurizio
Fornoni Enrico
Viciani Alex

Signori Maurizio
Cattaneo Martino
Berizzi Roberto
Carrara Elio

Rota Carlo

Nervi Paolo
Bondioli Marzio
Scandella Giulio
Sonzogni Paolo
Ghezzi Matteo
Assi Nicola
Tiraboschi Carolina
Midali Fausto
Faccanoni Marco
Bianchi Stefano
Natali Luca

Palazzi Angelo
Rossi Maria Eugenia
Rocchetti Marzio
Brambilla Giuseppe
Breda Alessio
Rovelli Ezio

Bazzana Fabio
Cattaneo Martino
Fornoni Enrico
Bondioli Marzio

Piu Giovane: Bazzana Fabio

Bonfanti Paolo
Bazzana Fabio
Giudici Simone
Savoldelli Vincenzo
Bolis Matteo
Colombi Alessandro
Bernini Angelo
Gritti Luigi

Scolari Davide
Sbarra Attila

Rossi Claudio
Castelli Angelo
Verzeroli David
Ghisalberti Alessandro
Ghezzi Luca
Sfardini Roberto
More Rossana
Monaci Sergio
Occoni Roberto
Michele Marco
Scotti Paolo

Traini Francesco
Ferrara Davide

De Moliner Marie
Dellutri Marcella
Vescovi Manuel

Rovelli Giorgio

Classifica Combinata

Corlazzoli Angelo
Bernini Angelo
Savoldelli Vincenzo
Castelli Angelo

Societa Alpina Scais
Sci Club Valgandino
Societa Scais 3038
Societa Scais 3038
Societa Altitude
Societa Altitude
Societa Scais 3038
Societa Recastello
Societa Fly Up
Societa Scais 3038
Societa Altitude
GAV Vertova
Societa Scais 3038
Societa Altitude
Salomon Carnifast
Societa Altitude
Societa Altitude
Societa US Branzi
Societa Scais 3038
G.S. Orobie
Societa Altitude
G.S. Orobie

IZ Sky Racing
Societa Alpina Scais
IZ Sky Racing
Societa Altitude
G.S. Orobie

S.C. Valgandino
Scais 3038
Scais 3038
GAV Vertova

2.18.20
2.22.40
2.26.24
2.28.52
2.29.34
2.35.18
2.37.28
2.42.15
2.42.18
2.43.35
2.51.11
2.51.17
2.56.18
2.57.11
3.04.12
3.04.46
3.08.02 (1F)
3.09.18
3.13.00
3.21.36
3.22.36
3.47.54
4.05.39
4.14.26
5.10.26
3.01.07
Ritirata

4.00.51
4.08.58
4.21.46
4.30.16

Meno Giovane: Palazzi Angelo



